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This powerful and compact direct electric orbital sander, Mirka® DEOS 383CV, is the newest member in
the Mirka electric sander family. At only 10 cm high, the tool’s compact and very low profile gives a high
maneuverability and helps deliver a precise and efficient sanding performance. This small and light
sander is naturally equipped with a brushless motor. The optimized ergonomics enable a comfortable
grip. The machine has an easy to operate lever to control motor speed. It possesses also a separate on/
off switch for easy and safe handling. The low profile and small size make Mirka® DEOS 383CV ideal for
body filler and primer sanding applications. In combination with Mirka’s net abrasives the tool offers fast,
efficient and dust-free sanding performance.

Mirka DEOQS
353CV 81X133MM

This powerful and compact direct electric orbital sander, Mirka® DEOS 353CV, is the newest member in
the Mirka electric sander family. At only 10 cm high, the tool’s compact and very low profile gives a high
maneuverability and helps deliver a precise and efficient sanding performance. This small and light
sander is naturally equipped with a brushless motor. The optimized ergonomics enable a comfortable
grip. The machine has an easy to operate lever to control motor speed. It possesses also a separate on/
off switch for easy and safe handling.The low profile and small size make Mirka® DEOS 353CV ideal for
sanding of profiles and hard-to-reach areas. In combination with Mirka’s net abrasives the tool offers fast,
efficient and dust-free sanding performance.



Description

Mirka DEOS 383CV 70x198mm CV Orbit 3,0
Mirka DEOS 383CV 70x198mm CV Orbit 3,0 Case

Technical specifications

Product Code
EAN-Code
MID3830201
6416868252521
MID3830201CA
6416868319453

Power input

Voltage mains supply
Orbit

Speed

Weight

Size of pad

Dust system
Packaging

Noise Level, LpA (dB)
Vibration level (m/s?)
Connectivity

Pad included (code)
Main frequency (Hz)

250 W

220-240 VAC

3.0mm

5,000-10,000 rpm

1.0 kg

70x 198 mm

Central vacuum ready
Cardboard box/Plastic case
71

26

Bluetooth
8292383011

50/60

Description

Mirka DEOS 353CV 81x133mm CV Orbit 3,0

Mirka DEOS 353CV 81x133mm CV Orbit 3,0 Case

Product Code
EAN-Code

MID3530201

6416868294811
MID3530201CA
6416868319545

Technical specifications

Power input

Voltage mains supply
Orbit

Speed

Weight

Size of pad

Dust system
Packaging

Noise Level, LpA (dB)
Vibration level (m/s?)
Connectivity

Pad included (code)
Main frequency (Hz)

MIRKA.COM

250 W

220-240 VAC

3.0mm

5,000-10,000 rpm
0.97 kg

81 x133 mm

Central vacuum ready
Cardboard box/Plastic case
69

26

Bluetooth
8292353011

50/60



