

This powerful and compact direct electric orbital sander, Mirka® DEOS 383CV, is the newest member in the Mirka electric sander family. At only 10 cm high, the tool's compact and very low profile gives a high maneuverability and helps deliver a precise and efficient sanding performance. This small and light sander is naturally equipped with a brushless motor. The optimized ergonomics enable a comfortable grip. The machine has an easy to operate lever to control motor speed. It possesses also a separate on/off switch for easy and safe handling. The low profile and small size make Mirka® DEOS 383CV ideal for body filler and primer sanding applications. In combination with Mirka's net abrasives the tool offers fast, efficient and dust-free sanding performance.

Mirka **DEOS** 353CV 81X133MM





This powerful and compact direct electric orbital sander, Mirka® DEOS 353CV, is the newest member in the Mirka electric sander family. At only 10 cm high, the tool's compact and very low profile gives a high maneuverability and helps deliver a precise and efficient sanding performance. This small and light sander is naturally equipped with a brushless motor. The optimized ergonomics enable a comfortable grip. The machine has an easy to operate lever to control motor speed. It possesses also a separate on/off switch for easy and safe handling. The low profile and small size make Mirka® DEOS 353CV ideal for sanding of profiles and hard-to-reach areas. In combination with Mirka s net abrasives the tool offers fast, efficient and dust-free sanding performance.



Description	Product Code EAN-Code
Mirka DEOS 383CV 70x198mm CV Orbit 3,0	MID3830201 6416868252521
Mirka DEOS 383CV 70x198mm CV Orbit 3,0 Case	MID3830201CA 6416868319453

250 W
220-240 VAC
3.0 mm
5,000–10,000 rpm
1.0 kg
70 x 198 mm
Central vacuum ready
Cardboard box/Plastic case
71
2.6
Bluetooth
8292383011
50/60

Description	Product Code EAN-Code
Mirka DEOS 353CV 81x133mm CV Orbit 3,0	MID3530201 6416868294811
Mirka DEOS 353CV 81x133mm CV Orbit 3,0 Case	MID3530201CA 6416868319545

Technical specifications	
Power input	250 W
Voltage mains supply	220-240 VAC
Orbit	3.0 mm
Speed	5,000–10,000 rpm
Weight	0.97 kg
Size of pad	81 x133 mm
Dust system	Central vacuum ready
Packaging	Cardboard box/Plastic case
Noise Level, LpA (dB)	69
Vibration level (m/s²)	2.6
Connectivity	Bluetooth
Pad included (code)	8292353011
Main frequency (Hz)	50/60